nalini wasnik 7741023751

o0 WNBRE

SADI CHANDAN

SADI BUTTER

KURTI PANT SET KURTI SEET
KURTI 3

SADI SALE

.SARRE

RS. ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTEEN ONLY

23
23
22
22
23
23

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

6.00

12077

25/08/2025
CASH
764.93 764.93
706.41 706.41
1,530.00 1,530.00
1,041.30 -1,041.30
354.00 -354.00
294.00 -294.00
Total Amt 1,312.04
Cash Disc 15% 196.81

1115.00



